Product datasheet
Characteristics

33573

window sensor for residual current protection -
280 x 115 mm

Main

Device short name

Sensor + Vigi cable

Device application

Range compatibility

Power supply

Masterpact - Masterpact NW
Masterpact - Masterpact NT
Compact - Compact NS630b...1600

Offer type

C4

Complementary

Current transformer type

[In] rated current

Earth leakage protection

1000 A
1250 A
1600 A
630 A
800 A

Height

Inside : 115 mm
Outside : 216 mm

Width

Depth

Inside : 280 mm
Outside : 381 mm

71 mm

Accessory / separate part category

Spare part Masterpact NW

Contractual warranty

Warranty period

18 months
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Disclaimer: This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or reliability of these products for specific user applications



