Product datasheet Characteristics

33573

window sensor for residual current protection - 280 x 115 mm



Main

Device short name	Sensor + Vigi cable	, i
Device application	Power supply	5
Range compatibility	Masterpact - Masterpact NW Masterpact - Masterpact NT Compact - Compact NS630b1600	s and a second a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second and a second a second a second a second a second and a second and a second a second a second a second a se
Offer type	C4	

Complementary

In		
Current transformer type	Earth leakage protection	
[In] rated current	1000 A	<u>.</u>
• •	1250 A	٥
	1600 A	
	630 A	::
	800 A	±
Height	Inside: 115 mm	
-	Outside : 216 mm	G
Width	Inside : 280 mm	2
	Outside : 381 mm	Ç T
Depth	71 mm	<u> </u>
Accessory / separate part category	Spare part Masterpact NW	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Contractual warranty

Contractual warranty				
Warranty period	18 months			